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Submersible 20 kHz - Options

20.09.2014

Option 1
 Submersible 20 kHz Rigid Mount Short SS Housing (Flange below)

Option 2
 Submersible 20 kHz Rigid Mount Short SS Housing (Flange above)
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General tolerance SN 258440 
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 >120
...400

   >400
...1000

 >1000
...2000

_0.05 _0.1 _0.15 _0.2 _/.4_0.3

MATERIAL:

dimension
nominale (mm)

Ecarts (mm)

DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES
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